Comprehensive Tools Increase Productivity
We built expertise into OneExpert so that technicians at
any skill level can quickly optimize performance. With a
modular platform that adapts easily to rapidly changing
technologies, OneExpert CATV is:
•	 Simple — Auto channel identification eliminates
channel plan build, maintenance, and deployment
overhead and enables automated testing without

performance in network 1E-8
8  OneExpert™ CATV Data Sheet
Data SheetOrdering Information
Description Part Number
ONX-620 Packages
Dual
Diplexer
Basic 42/85 ONX-620D31-4285-1010-BAS
65/204 ONX-620D31-6520-1212-BAS
IPX 42/85 ONX-620D31-4285-1010-IPX
65/204 ONX-620D31-6520-1212-IPX
42/204 ONX-620D31-4220-1012-IPX
85/204 ONX-620D31-8520-1212-IPX
TSX 42/85 ONX-620D31-4285-1010-TSX
65/204 ONX-620D31-6520-1212-TSX
42/204 ONX-620D31-4220-1012-TSX
85/204 ONX-620D31-8520-1212-TSX
ONX-630 Packages
NTX 42/85 ONX-630D31-4285-1012-NTX
65/204 ONX-630D31-6520-1212-NTX
42/204 ONX-630D31-4220-1012-NTX
85/204 ONX-630D31-8520-1212-NTX
SWX 42/85 ONX-630D31-4285-1012-SWX
65/204 ONX-630D31-6520-1212-SWX
42/204 ONX-630D31-4220-1012-SWX
85/204 ONX-630D31-8520-1212-SWX
Options
TrueSpeed ONX-TRUESPEED
IP Video ONX-CATV-IPVIDEO
DOCSIS 3.1 ONX-CATV-SW-D31
VoIP ONX-VOIP
Forward Sweep ONX-CATV-SW-FWD-SWEEP
Reverse Sweep ONX-CATV-SW-REV-SWEEP
Reverse Sweepless